
Winter Scholar Athlete Info
Sport Start End Count 2X WIN HM
Boys Basketball 2 64 63 63 6 21 36
Boys Bowling 65 72 8 8 0 3 5
Boys Ice Hockey 73 120 48 48 0 14 34
Boys Indoor Track 121 154 34 34 1 10 23
Boys Swimming & Diving 155 207 53 53 0 16 37
Girls Basketball 208 272 65 65 4 20 41
Girls Bowling 273 293 21 21 0 7 14
Girls Ice Hockey 294 299 6 6 0 2 4
Girls Indoor Track 300 337 38 38 1 10 27
Girls Swimming & Diving 338 346 9 9 1 3 5
Rifle 347 351 5 5 0 3 1
Wrestling 352 374 23 23 2 7 14

373 373 15 116 241
372

2x Winner Shirts Count
Small 4
Medium 3
Large 4
X-Large 3
2X 1
Total 15

Winners Shirts
Small 9
Medium 38
Large 58
X-Large 9
2X 2
Total 116

Honorable Mention Shirts
Small 21
Medium 70
Large 123
X-Large 28
2X 0
Total 242


	Summary

